C
L
D
-A
P
4
0
 R

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux
(lm) Order Code
Group Flux (lm)
EasyWhite
4,000 K
C0 800 MP-LEZW-A1-0000-0000C040F
D0 900 MP-LEZW-A1-0000-0000D040F
3,500 K
B0 700 MP-LEZW-A1-0000-0000B035F
C0 800 MP-LEZW-A1-0000-0000C035F
3,000 K
B0 700 MP-LEZW-A1-0000-0000B030F
C0 800 MP-LEZW-A1-0000-0000C030F
2,700 K B0 700 MP-LEZW-A1-0000-0000B027F
Figure 3: Order codes from MP-L EasyWhite data sheet
PENDANT LUMINAIRE REFERENCE DESIGN
Copyright © 2010 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree, the Cree logo and XLamp are registered trademarks
of Cree, Inc.